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Federal Agencies

USCG - National Response Center (NRC)
Washington, D.C.

800-424-8802

USCG - Sector North Carolina (24-Hour) 910-343-3880 / 3881 / 3882

Wilmington, NC
EPA Region IV Tel Duty OSC

Neighboring States

SC EOC
VA EOC

NC State Agencies

DEQ/Wildlife Resources Commission
(24-hour dispatch) Raleigh

404-562-8700

800-811-8045
804-674-2400

919-707-0040
919-707-0047
919-707-0048

Fax 919-662-4385
DEQ/Marine Fisheries Division 800-682-2632
(24-hour dispatch) Morehead City 252-726-7021
Fax 252-726-1654

University of North Carolina System

UNC Water Resources Research Institute
NC Sea Grant College Program

UNC-W Chief Research Officer

UNC-CH Institute of Marine Sciences
ECU Inst. for Science and Policy

ECU School of Medicine, Dean’s Office
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919-515-2815
919-515-2454
910-962-4117
252-726-6841
252-328-6220
252-816-2201
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